Jul 18 2024 (07:32) India Rail Info 1

Sethu SF Express (PT)/22661 - SF - SR
MLMR/Melmaruvathur to VM/Villupuram Junction
1h 10m - 67 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MS Chennai Egmore 17:45 9 I 0 53 |10 |[SR
2 TBM  |Tambaram 18:13 18:15 2m |8 |1 25 |66 (33 |SR
3 |CGL |Chengalpattu Junction 18:43 18:45 2m (6 |1 56 |93 (40 (SR
4 |MLMR Melmaruvathur 19:08 19:10 2m |2 |1 91 79 148 |SR
5 |TMV |Tindivanam 19:33 19:35 2m |1 |1 121 |50 |44 |SR
6 (VM Villupuram Junction 20:20 20:25 5m |4 |1 159 (82 |43 |[SR
7 VRI Vriddhachalam Junction |21:05 21:07 2m (3 |1 213 |97 |43 |[SR
8 |ALU  |Ariyalur 21:40 21:41 m (2 |1 267 |83 |76 |SR
9 SRGM |Srirangam 22:23 22:25 2m (1,2 |1 325 (14 |69 (SR
10 |TPJ Tiruchchirappalli Jjunction |23:15 23:25 10m |5 |1 337 |74 (86 |SR
11 |PDKT |Pudukkottai 00:08 00:10 2m |1 |2 |390 |67 SR
12 |KKDI |Karaikkudi Junction 00:43 00:45 2m (3 |2 426 |74 SR
13 |SVGA |Sivaganga 01:18 01:20 2m |1 |2 |467 |62 SR
14 |MNM |Manamadurai Junction 01:40 01:42 2m |1 |2 488 |68 SR
15 |PMK |Paramakkudi 02:03 02:05 2m |1 |2 |512 |77 |42 |SR
16 |RMD |Ramanathapuram 02:33 02:35 2m |1 |2 547 |57 |7 SR
17 |MMM |Mandapam 03:13 1 12 584 |- 4 |SR

Jul 18 2024 (07:32) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



